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　※3点×4

⑷ 　※3点×7

⑶ 　※⑴ 5点／⑵ 6点／⑶ 6点

　※⑴ 4点／⑵ 4点／⑶ 3点×2
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　※⑴ 3点／⑵ 6点

b＝

得　

点

※⑴ 3点／⑵ 4点／⑶ 5点

※3点×5

B C

※配点は当社でつけた推定配点です。
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　※Part 1：2 点×4／ Part 2：2 点×3／ Part 3：1 点×3／ Part 4：1 点×3

　※2点×5
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Listening Section

得　

点

※2点×10

① ② ③ ④ ⑤

⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩

3

4
※2点×10

5

6

7

※2点×5

※2点×5

※10 点

Part 1

Part 2

Part 3

Part 4

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

5

5

5

6 7

8

11 12 13

9 10

4

4

4

1 2 3 54

※配点は当社でつけた推定配点です。
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※ 配 点 は 当 社 で つ け た 推 定 配 点 で す 。

得
　
点

二 〇 二 三 年 度　 ア サ ン プ シ ョ ン 国 際 高 等 学 校　 　 入 学 試 験　 国 語　 解 答 用 紙

1 問 一

2 問 一
問 四

問 五
問 三

問 二

問 二

問 二
問 四

問 三

　 ※ 二 点

　 ※ 問 一 ： 二 点 ／ 問 二 ： 三 点

　 ※ 問 二 ： 二 点 ／ 問 三 ： 二 点

　 ※ 二 点× 3
　 ※ 1 ： 三 点 ／ 2 ： 四 点

　 ※ 三 点× 3

・
・

　 ※ 一 〇 点

　 ※ 四 点

　 ※ 一 五 点

・
ア

3 問 一

4 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤

⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩

け
る

ａ ｂ

　 ※ 二 点× 4

ｃ

イ ウ エ

5
6

① ② ③ ④ ⑤ 模 （　 　 　 　 　 ）豪 （　 　 　 　 　 ）（　 　 　 　 　 ） 続束 （　 　 　 　 　 ）特 （　 　 　 　 　 ）

問 五 Ａ Ｂ Ｃ Ｄ 　 ※ 二 点× 5Ｅ

1

　 ※ 一 点× 10

　 ※ 二 点× 5

2
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